District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Intermediates: Overall

Apr 09, 2022
Rank Name # Team Name
1 NOAH BLEVINS 2008- Goliad County Ind.
2 GRACYN SCHRADE 2007- Goliad County
3 ELIZABET JANAK 2009- Aransas County Ind.
4 ELENA SUPAK 2001- Fayette County Girls
5 JACK DUDENSING 2010- Colorado County Individuals
6 LILY KNETL 2007- Goliad County
7 GREG SCHOENER 2007- Goliad County
8 MALLORYV WIN KLMA N* 2005- Washington County Ind.
9 ABIG*L PORTER 2004- Wharton County
10 KYLIE IRBY 2004- \Wharton County
11 ROAN WILLRICH 2002- Fayette County Boys
11 ISABEL SANCHEZ 2007- Goliad County
13 ABBY WALLIS 2004- Wharton County
14 LOGAN PONCIK 2002- Fayette County Boys
15 KRISTA IRBY 2004- Wharton County
16 JASE RAU 2010- Colorado County Individuals
17 TORI NEWTON 2001- Fayette County Girls
18 SOPHIE PORTER 2006- \Wharton County Ind.
19 AUGUSTA DODSONA 2003- Lavaca County Ind.
20 KANDON KASPAR 2002- Fayette County Boys
21 SHAW EVA 2001- Fayette County Girls

Total Score
327
322
319
308
307
306
304
300
298
297
297
297
295
289
286
284
282
279
272
245
203



District 11 Consumer Decision Making
Apr 09, 2022

Intermediates: Overall
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Goliad County Ind.
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Team Rank:
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District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Juniors: Overall

Apr 09, 2022
Rank Name # Team Name
1 KADEN RAABE 1001- Fayette County
2 MAELY BRANDES 1005- Goliad County
3 SAWYER MAU 1001- Fayette County
4 AUDREY SCHRADE 1005- Goliad County
5 MARIELLA SANCHE* 1005- Goliad County
6 HUNTER JANNER 1003- Washington County Green
7 AUDREY SCHAER 1003- Washington County Green
8 LANE DAMRON 1004- Washington County White Ind.
9 CAMDACE STR 1003- Washington County Green
10 SOPHIE WILLIAMS 1006- Aransas County Individuals
11 HARRISON PORTER 1002- Wharton County Ind.
12 MADELINE JANAK 1006- Aransas County Individuals
13 KYLEE HOFFMANN 1001- Fayette County
14 GRETCHEN MERTEN 1003- Washington County Green
15 MAYLEE CLOESSNER 1005- Goliad County

Total Score
285
283
281
277
277
276
270
265
254
252
247
242
238
218
218



District 11 Consumer Decision Making
Apr 09, 2022

Juniors: Overall

Goliad County Team Score: 837 Team Rank:
MAELY BRANDES 2 283
AUDREY SCHRADE 4 277
MARIELLA SANCHE* ® 277
MAYLEE CLOESSNER 15 218
Fayette County Team Score: 804 Team Rank:
KADEN RAABE 1 285
SAWYER MAU 3 281
KYLEE HOFFMANN 13 238
Washington County Green Team Score: 800 Team Rank:
HUNTER JANNER 6 276
AUDREY SCHAER 7 270
CAMDACE STR 9 254
GRETCHEN MERTEN 14 218
Aransas County Individuals Team Score: 494 Team Rank:
SOPHIE WILLIAMS 10 252
MADELINE JANAK 12 242
Washington County White Ind. Team Score: 265 Team Rank:
|LANE DAMRON 8 | 265 |
Wharton County Ind. Team Score: 247 Team Rank:

|HARRISON PORTER 11 | 247 |




Rank

© 00 N oo g b~ W N -

W W WRNNNNNNDNDNDNRNDNDIERER P B P B B P o
N P © © ©® N O A & W N P O © 0 N~ o 00 b W N P O

District 11 Consumer Decision Making

Name

ALEX DALLMEYER
BROOKE WANJURA
MADISON MORAN
JAGAR RAU
COOPER MAU

KADE KUBECKA
AUSTIN NEDBALK
KASE WEISHUHN
RILEY WALLIS
AUDREY SCHMIDT
KENZIE PONCIK
KAITLYN CARRUTH
DALTON WINKELMANN
JULIE GOBERT
JUSTICE EPLEY
TRAPPER FEUERBACHER
MCKENNA GUEVARA
MACIE KOLODZIEJCZY
KENNEDY DODSON
HAYLIE NIEMEYER
HARPER MAU

EMILY GLAZE
MADELYN GLAZE
MADDIE TERHUNE
MADELINE WILLRICH
RYLIE RAGUSIN
KASEY BURNS
ELLIOTT PETERS
JANNESSA HEALY
AUDRA KROLL
ADDISON FASKE
MAGALI SILVA

Seniors: Overall

Apr 09, 2022

#
3007-
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3007-
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3002-
3010-
3005-
3007-
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3009-
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3007-
3003-
3005-
3005-
3009-
3002-
3004-
3005-
3008-
3011-
3006-
3003-
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Team Name

Washington County Green
Colorado County
Washington County Green
Colorado County

Fayette County

Victoria County

Fayette County

Colorado County

Wharton County
Washington County Green
Fayette County

Aransas County Individuals
Washington County White
Colorado County

Calhoun County

Victoria County

Calhoun County

Victoria County

Lavaca County Individuals
Washington County Green
Fayette County Individuals
Wharton County

Wharton County

Aransas County Individuals
Fayette County

Calhoun County

Wharton County

Lavaca County Individuals
Bee County Ind
Washington County White
Fayette County Individuals
Washington County White

Total Score
369
369
364
363
357
356
355
351
350
347
346
346
344
340
337
337
337
336
330
328
327
325
323
321
317
313
310
299
299
297
296
279



District 11 Consumer Decision Making
Apr 09, 2022

Seniors: Overall

Colorado County Team Score: 1083 Team Rank:
BROOKE WANJURA 2 369
JAGAR RAU 4 363
KASE WEISHUHN 8 351
JULIE GOBERT 14 340

Washington County Green Team Score: 1080 Team Rank:
ALEX DALLMEYER 1 369
MADISON MORAN 3 364
AUDREY SCHMIDT 10 347
HAYLIE NIEMEYER 20 328

Fayette County Team Score: 1058 Team Rank:
COOPER MAU ) 357
AUSTIN NEDBALK 7 355
KENZIE PONCIK 11 346
MADELINE WILLRICH 25 317

Victoria County Team Score: 1029 Team Rank:
KADE KUBECKA 6 356
TRAPPER FEUERBACHER 16 337
MACIE KOLODZIEJCZY 18 336

Wharton County Team Score: 998 Team Rank:
RILEY WALLIS 9 350
EMILY GLAZE 22 325
MADELYN GLAZE 23 323
KASEY BURNS 27 310

Calhoun County Team Score: 987 Team Rank:
JUSTICE EPLEY 15 337
MCKENNA GUEVARA 17 337
RYLIE RAGUSIN 26 313

Washington County White Team Score: 920 Team Rank:
DALTON WINKELMANN 13 344
AUDRA KROLL 30 297
MAGALI SILVA 32 279

Aransas County Individuals Team Score: 667 Team Rank:
KAITLYN CARRUTH 12 346
MADDIE TERHUNE 24 321

Lavaca County Individuals Team Score: 629 Team Rank:
KENNEDY DODSON 19 330
ELLIOTT PETERS 28 299

Fayette County Individuals Team Score: 623 Team Rank:
HARPER MAU 21 327
ADDISON FASKE 31 296

Bee County Ind Team Score: 299 Team Rank:

|JANNESSA HEALY 29 | 299 |




Duds to Dazzle

2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Results
County Name Age Division Category Placing

Bee Brylee Perkins Intermediates

Bee Leah Roznovsky Intermediates Accessory/Jewelry

Bee Taylor Yanta Intermediates

Bee Tinsley Zemanek Intermediates

Colorado Chloe Brandt Intermediates

Colorado Ella Herzik Intermediates

Colorado Sarah Jane Berger Intermediates Accessory/Jewelry

Colorado Emily Sternadel Intermediates

Colorado Emily Wied Intermediates

Nueces Avigail Charba Intermediates

Nueces Bridget Gulding Intermediates Accessory/Jewelry )
Nueces Genesis Cardenas Intermediates

Nueces Clare Charba Intermediates

Wharton 1 Aubrey Vacek Intermediates

Wharton 1 Olivia Boettcher Intermediates

Wharton 1 Anyssa Perez Intermediates Accessory/Jewelry 3
Wharton 1 Macy Stavinoha Intermediates

Wharton 1 Kate Hudgins Intermediates

Wharton 2 Kaylee Horn Intermediates

Wharton 2 Lyla Seymour Intermediates Accessory/Jewelry 1
Wharton 2 Mayleigh Martinez Intermediates

Wharton 3 Madilyn Corder Intermediates

Wharton 3 Kleo Stephens Intermediates Accessory/Jewelry

Wharton 3 Glorya Stephens Intermediates




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Duds to Dazzle

Results
County Name Age Division Category Placing

Karnes Bentley Walleck Junior
Karnes Karsyn Hubbard Junior

Non-W bl 3
Karnes Kilyn Hubbard Junior on-tvearable
Karnes Miah Valdez Junior
Nueces Aidan Charba Junior
Nueces As.her Hansen Jun!or Non-Wearable 1
Nueces Olive Hansen Junior
Nueces Joseph Gulding Junior
Wharton Hadley Harrison Junior
Wharton Kimber Strack Junior

Non-W bl 2
Wharton Raylee Ryan Junior on-ivearable
Wharton Nathan Schoeneberg Junior




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Duds to Dazzle

Results
County Name Age Division Category Placing
Nueces Gianna Gulding Senior
Nueces Josef Charba Senior Non-Wearable 2
Nueces Miriam Gulding Senior
Wharton Emily Glaze Senior
Wharton Kasey Burns Senior Non-Wearable 1
Wharton Riley Wallis Senior




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Ed Pres/Public Speaking

Results
County Full Name Age Divison Presentation Category Placing
Dewitt Jana Justiss Intermediate Beef 1
Wharton Kimber Strack Junior Beef 1
Wharton Mollie Cutrer Junior Beef
Bee Clara Roznovsky Senior Beef
Victoria Payton Hembree Senior Beef
Washington Waylon Hinze Senior Beef 1
Washington Weston Hinze Senior Beef
Wharton Harleigh Strack Senior Beef 2
Wharton Reid Cerny Intermediate Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 1
Wharton Zachary Etheridge Intermediate Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety
Matagorda Leeland Chandler Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 1
Matagorda Shawn Sneath Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 3
Matagorda Slade Saha Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety
Washington Madison Moran Senior Agricultural Technology & Farm Safety 2
Washington Matthew Philips Intermediate Animal Science 1
Washington Brylie Mund Junior Animal Science 1
Wharton trent womack Junior Animal Science 2
Victoria Madison Fox Junior Health & Wellness 2
Washington Candace Stringfellow Junior Health & Wellness 1
Goliad Harley Jarzombek Senior Health & Wellness 2
Victoria Madalynn Nunez Senior Health & Wellness 3
Wharton Riley Wallis Senior Health & Wellness 1
Nueces Sydnie King Senior Horse 1
Wharton Anagayl Shumbera Senior Horse 2
Dewitt Addison James Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Fayette Kandon Kaspar Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 3
Fayette Roan Willrich Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Matagorda Ansley Kubecka Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 1
Matagorda Cheryl Saha Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Victoria Levi Feuerbacher Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Victoria Mattie Garrett Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Washington Logan Boeker Intermediate Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 2




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Ed Pres/Public Speaking

Results
County Full Name Age Divison Presentation Category Placing
Wharton Grant Guttenberger Junior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 1
Wharton Weston Williams Junior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Wharton Zane Wilson Junior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 2
Bee Devyn Rios Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Karnes Kaslyn Moczygemba Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 1
Matagorda Mark Kubecka Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 3
Wharton London Cavness Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources 5
Wharton Reese Coldeway Senior Open-Agriculture & Natural Resources
Fayette Mackenzie Poncik Senior Open-Family & Consumer Education 1
Wharton Kayla Strack Senior Open-Family & Consumer Education 2
Goliad Garrison Jarzombek Intermediate Open-General 1
Goliad Richard Ball Intermediate Open-General
Goliad Gunner Brandes Junior Open-General 2
Wharton Nathan Schoeneberg Junior Open-General 1
Bee Caleb McMullen Senior Open-General 2
Matagorda Colby Chandler Senior Open-General 1
Victoria Reilly Amsler Senior Open-General 3
Austin Grace Lischka Intermediate Promote 4-H 2
Washington Mallory Winkelmann Intermediate Promote 4-H 1
Lavaca Keely Knesek Senior Promote 4-H 2
Washington Dalton Winkelmann Senior Promote 4-H 1
Austin Kaesee Brune Intermediate Public Speaking
Calhoun Clay Brumfield Intermediate Public Speaking 1
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Public Speaking
Washington Calvin Wunderlich Intermediate Public Speaking 3
Washington McKenzie Tiemann Intermediate Public Speaking 2
Fayette Crockett Guenther Junior Public Speaking 2
Matagorda Taelynn Tinnin Junior Public Speaking 1
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Public Speaking 3
Austin Jaylen Tesch Senior Public Speaking
Bee Emma Butler Senior Public Speaking
Bee Jannessa Healy Senior Public Speaking




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Ed Pres/Public Speaking

Results
County Full Name Age Divison Presentation Category Placing
Colorado Brooke Wanjura Senior Public Speaking 3
Nueces Chloe Atwater Senior Public Speaking
Victoria Kade Kubecka Senior Public Speaking
Wharton Myla Mahalitc Senior Public Speaking 1
Wharton Riki Nardiello Senior Public Speaking
Wharton Treylyn Hancock Senior Public Speaking 2
Austin Harper Lischka Junior Safety & Injury Prevention 1
Austin Luke Schumann Junior Safety & Injury Prevention
Washington Barrett Merten Junior Safety & Injury Prevention 5
Washington Lane Damron Junior Safety & Injury Prevention
Nueces Robert May Senior Safety & Injury Prevention 1




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Fashion Show

Results
County Name Age Division Division Category Placing

Matagorda |Cheryl Saha Intermediate |Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1st
Washington |Mallory Winkelmann Intermediate |Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2nd
Dewitt Addison James Intermediate |Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 2nd
Matagorda |Ansley Kubecka Intermediate |Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 1st
Wharton Macy Stavinoha Intermediate |Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 3rd
Nueces Genesis Cardenas Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1st
Wharton Kaylee Horn Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2nd
Dewitt Jana Justiss Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living

Matagorda |Scollie Saha Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living

Nueces Bridget Gulding Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 1st
Nueces Lahla Hagedorn Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 3rd
Victoria Madison Kubecka Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 2nd
Goliad John Paul Pilkington Intermediate |Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Special Interest (JR/INT ONLY) 1st
San Patricio |Mikayla Castellano Junior Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1st
Wharton Kimber Strack Junior Buying BUYING: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 2nd
Jackson Asa Brezina Junior Buying BUYING: Everyday Living 1st
Washington |Candace Stringfellow  [Junior Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 1st
Dewitt Wyatt James Junior Buying BUYING: Special Interest 1st
Goliad Maely Brandes Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Refashion 1st
Wharton Laura Schoeneberg Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Refashion 2nd
Wharton Lily Schoeneberg Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Dressy (JR/INT ONLY) 1st
Austin Kaylee Garner Junior Construction |[CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living

Dewitt Gwen Kneese Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 1st
Nueces Joseph Gulding Junior Construction |[CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living

Nueces Reese Hagedorn Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 3rd
San Patricio |Payson Brosig Junior Construction |[CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living

Victoria Brynnley Laake Junior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 2nd
Bee Jannessa Healy Senior Buying BUYING: Fantastic Fashions under $25 1st
Lavaca Keely Knesek Senior Buying BUYING: Special Interest 1st
Wharton Kasey Burns Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Refashion 1st
Aransas Kaitlyn Carruth Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 2nd
Nueces Miriam Gulding Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Everyday Living 1st




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Fashion Show

Results
County Name Age Division Division Category Placing
Wharton Leslie Zahn Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Semi Formal to Formal (SENIOR ONLY) 1st
Goliad Gianna Pilkington Senior Construction |CONSTRUCTION: Theatre/Costume (SENIOR ONLY) 1st
Aransas Kaitlyn Carruth Senior Construction |Cotton 1st
Goliad Gianna Pilkington Senior Construction |Cotton 2nd




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Storyboard
Results

County Full Name Age Division Category Digital/Physical Placing
Nueces Kastyn Frederick Intermediates Accessory
Washington Morgan Finke Intermediates Home Décor
Wharton Kaylee Horn Intermediate Wearable Digital
Washington \Gabrielle Smith ‘Intermediates \Wearable \Physical
Washington Marley Holt Intermediates Wearable Physical
Jackson Lily Brown Junior Home Décor 1
Goliad Maely Brandes Junior Home Furnishings 1
Jackson Jordan Anderson Junior Pet 1
Jackson Asa Brezina Junior Wearable Digital 1
Nueces Rylynn Frederick Junior Wearable Digital 2

Wharton Katelynn Horn Junior Wearable Digital 3

Fayette \ Kylee Hoffmann \Junior \Wearable \ Physical




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

FCH Quiz Bowl
Results

County Full Name Age Division Quiz Bowl Contest Placing
Wharton Abby Wallis Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Abigail Porter Junior FCH Quiz Bowl 1
Wharton Sophie Porter Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Paisley Hlavaty Junior FCH Quiz Bowl
... |
Fayette Cash Smith Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Fayette Harper Mau Senior FCH Quiz Bowl 5
Fayette Cooper Mau Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Fayette Mackenzie Poncik Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Nueces Jack Spoor Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Nueces Elizabeth Spoor Senior FCH Quiz Bowl 1
Nueces Robert May Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Nueces Violetta Vasquez Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Emily Glaze Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Riley Wallis Senior FCH Quiz Bowl 3
Wharton Kayla Strack Senior FCH Quiz Bowl
Wharton Myla Mahalitc Senior FCH Quiz Bowl




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Horse Quiz Bowl

Results
County Full Name Age Division Quiz Bowl Contest Placing
Washington - Green |Bethany Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green |Gabriella Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl 5
Washington - Green |Morgan Finke Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - Green |Georgia Legg Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - White | Cherish Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - White |Sophia Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl 1
Washington - White  |Monnica Colanter Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington - White |Caleb Faske Junior Horse Quiz Bowl
... |
Washington Avila Colanter Senior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington Jonathan Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl 1
Washington Lilian Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl
Washington Jonah Faske Senior Horse Quiz Bowl




Bee Emma Butler Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Bee Samantha Butler Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Bee Makayla Starr Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Bee Lila McFall Senior Livestock Quiz Bowl

County Full Name Age Division Quiz Bowl Contest Placing
Austin Katelyn Krenek Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl

Austin Jackson Vykukal Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 2
Austin Katie Schumann Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl

Austin Matthew Wybro Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl

Washinton - Green Calvin Wunderlich Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl

Washinton - Green Hailey Rudloff Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 1
Washinton - Green Hunter Janner Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl

Washinton - Green Matthew Philips Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - White | Dawson Moran Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - White | Teagan Thompson Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl 3
Washington - White |McKenzie Tiemann Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl
Washington - White |Lane Damron Junior Livestock Quiz Bowl




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular
Share the Fun

Results

County Full Name Age Division Individual/Team |STF Contest Placing
Calhoun Beth Boone Intermediate Team Celebrate 4-H 1
Calhoun Clay Brumfield Intermediate Team Celebrate 4-H

Karnes Alexis Albert Senior Team Celebrate 4-H

Karnes Devin Janysek Senior Team Celebrate 4-H

Karnes Isabella Breckenridge Senior Team Celebrate 4-H 1
Karnes Kaslyn Moczygemba Senior Team Celebrate 4-H

Karnes Makayla Janysek Senior Team Celebrate 4-H

Karnes Riley Huser Senior Team Celebrate 4-H

Matagorda Brigid Riccio Intermediate Team Choreographed Routine 3
Matagorda Lily Chandler Intermediate Team Choreographed Routine

Wharton Codi Klatt Intermediate Individual Choreographed Routine 1
Wharton Layni Rawlinson Intermediate Individual Choreographed Routine 2
Fayette Kylee Hoffmann Junior Individual Choreographed Routine 1
Lavaca Keely Knesek Senior Individual Choreographed Routines 1
Lavaca LANI PILAT Senior Individual Choreographed Routines

Nueces Chloe Atwater Senior Individual Choreographed Routines

Wharton Jolie Konarik Senior Individual Choreographed Routines 3
Wharton Leslie Zahn Senior Individual Choreographed Routines 2

Matagorda Levi Spears Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental 3
Nueces Cooper Green Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental 2
Nueces Leighton Lawhon Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental 1
Wharton Eliska Shumbera Intermediate Individual Musical/Instrumental

Wharton Abigail Porter Intermediate Team Musical/Instrumental

Wharton Sophie Porter Intermediate Team Musical/Instrumental

Lavaca Lily Janak Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental 1
Nueces Tinley Green Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental 2
Wharton Laura Schoeneberg Junior Individual Musical/Instrumental 3
Matagorda Caleb Spears Senior Individual Musical/Instrumental 1




2022 District 11 4-H Spring Spectacular

Share the Fun

Results

County Full Name Age Division Individual/Team |STF Contest Placing
Aransas Elizabeth Janak Intermediate Individual Poetry/Prose 2
Victoria Weldon Bowers Intermediate Individual Poetry/Prose 3
Wharton Abby Wallis Intermediate Individual Poetry/Prose 1
Aransas Madeline Janak Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 3
Bee Taylor Yanta Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 2
Victoria Will Bowers Junior Individual Poetry/Prose

Wharton Lily Schoeneberg Junior Individual Poetry/Prose 1
Bee Caleb McMullen Senior Team Poetry/Prose 1
Bee Devyn Rios Senior Team Poetry/Prose

Wharton Harleigh Strack Senior Individual Poetry/Prose 2

Nueces Emma Baugh Intermediate Individual Solo/Band Performance 2
Austin Braeden Kuecker Intermediate Individual Solo/Band Performance 1
Goliad Walker Wimberly Senior Individual Solo/Band Performance
Matagorda Colby Chandler Senior Team Solo/Band Performance
Matagorda Lavery Riccio Senior Team Solo/Band Performance 3
Matagorda Sarina Riccio Senior Team Solo/Band Performance
Nueces Jasmine Eulenfeld Senior Individual Solo/Band Performance
Victoria Kade Kubecka Senior Individual Solo/Band Performance 2

Austin Sara Fromme Intermediate Individual Vocal 3
Bee Julia Mcfall Intermediate Individual Vocal
Dewitt Addison James Intermediate Individual Vocal
Matagorda Hannah Hjorth Intermediate Individual Vocal
Nueces Emma Baugh Intermediate Individual Vocal 1
Nueces Micaella Rivas Intermediate Individual Vocal 2
Bee Brylee Perkins Junior Individual Vocal
Dewitt Faith Wenske Junior Individual Vocal 3
Dewitt Gwen Kneese Junior Individual Vocal 1
Washington  Gretchen Merten Junior Individual Vocal 2
Bee Lila McFall Senior Individual Vocal 2
Calhoun Madyson Lovett Senior Individual Vocal 1
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